
National Institute of bank Management Pune is thankful to the following organizations for providing research
and consultancy oppoftr"rnities throLrgh internship to PGDM (B&FS) students 2024-26 batch. These projects
were mentored by NIBM laculty.

Sr.no
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project (Alphabetically)
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student in

INR
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Research
Project

Funding for
all the

students in
INR

1

AAA Rating Consultants and
Advisors

Rating Analysis I 20000 20000

2 Auronova Consr"rlting Rislt Management 4 40000 I 60000

-) Bajaj Finance Ltd Financial Analysis B 50000 400000

4 Bank of America GBO Sr-rrrmer Analyst 1 I 40000 140000

5 BNY Mellon Risk & Cionrpliance ) 1 3 0000 260000

6
CapSavvy Consu ltants Private
Linrited

Finance & Business
Aualysis

I 20000

1
CFM Asset Reconstruction
Pvt Ltd

Financial Analysis 2 40000 80000

8 Ernst & Young Risl< ConsLrlting 13 60000 780000

9 F usion M icrofinance Frar"rd ClontroI [.rnit 3 36000 I 08000

10 Hinduja Leyland Finance Ltd Risk Managerrent 2 50000 1 00000

t1 lndia Factoring Credit & Risk 2 40000 80000

t2 L&T Finance
Firtance & ProdLrct

Marketing
) 60000 1 80000

13
LoanTap Financial
Technologies

Data Analyst and

Product
3 23000 69000

14 NVS Brokerage EqLrity Research 2 43000 86000

15 OrnniScience Capital Associate -Research 1 20000 20000

16 Prr-rdent Capital Project Management J 1 0000 30000

t7 Rentickle Credit Risli Analyst I 20000 20000

l8 Standard Chartered

Model Risk Policy &
Governance and Risk
Reporting & MI
Functiorr

2 80000 I 60000

t9 Starters CFO 1 24000 24000

6 90000 54000020 Tata Clapital
Credit, Internal Audit,
Risk Marragerrent,
Finance & Accounts

Ilanhing and Finance 1 60000 6000021 [Jnion l]ank of India

Grand Total 3337000
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